Specification Sheet
 Specification Number:   5035J-2000
 Revision: 05
 Date Issued:  2-Dec-24
 Sampling Systems Ltd.
2 Trillennium Point, Gorsey Lane, Coleshill. B46 1JU. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992     Email: info@sampling.com      Web: www.sampling.com
Page 1 of  1
1. Part Number:  5035J-2000
2. Photograph:
3. Product Information:
Description Jumbo Liquid Master – 2000mm
Materials of Construction: The product contact parts are either PTFE or FEP
• Tip  PTFE
• Outer Tube FEP
• Stopper PTFE
• Cup PTFE
• Spring Mild steel (non-product contact part)
• Inner Rod PTFE & stainless steel
• Knob PTFE (non-product contact part)
Method of Construction: The threaded parts of the device screw together. The device can be
quickly dis-assembled for cleaning
Overall Length: 2055mm
Diameter of Outer Tube: 35mm
Max. Diameter of Tip: 38mm
Diameter of Hole in Tip: 9mm
Nominal Weight: 1570g
Recommended Storage Conditions: Dry and ambient temperature
4. Approval: Signed:
Name:  Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date:  2-Dec-24